MAKERERE UNIVERSITY 62ND GRADUATION CEREMONY - JANUARY 2012
LIST OF FIRST CLASS STUDENTS

A. DEGREES

NAME

NANYONJO Racheal
KULUBYA Robert
NGASIRWA Arthur
NABATEESA Jane Frances
KAYAGA Janet

NANZIRI Jemimah Irene
NABAGGALA Milly
ATUHAIRWE Zipola

PROGRAMME

Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Office & Information Management.
Bachelor of Office & Information Management.

CGPA
4.67
4.55
4.51
4.49
4.47
4.47
4.43
4.42
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